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                  BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                  
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                     STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BY BANK-001)                    
 
  SUBJECT: 286 - PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT & MARKETI                                             
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  6501 | 25H-23390 |   0627002134531 | MOHAMMED AMINUL ISLAM                     443   
                       1018556654764 | (443 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1994)  = 18,803/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6503 | 25H-23391 |   0620100128313 | MD. SAFIQUL ISLAM                         439   
                       1018538676125 | (439 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1976)  = 18,641/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7004 | 25H-23392 |   4204434002925 | MD . ASHRAFUL  ALAM                       437   
                       8817877319799 | (437 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1967)  = 18,560/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7006 | 25H-23393 |   4213534019927 | MD. ABDUR ROUF                            430   
                       8829402753035 | (430 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1935)  = 18,277/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7502 | 25H-23394 |   4113002044281 | MD. MOKABBEL HOSSAIN                      446   
                          2367988025 | (446 X @45 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-2007)  = 18,875/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8001 | 25H-23395 |   4818002121182 | A B M SHAKHAWAT HOSSAIN                   426   
                          3275405821 | (426 X @45 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1917)  = 18,065/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8501 | 25H-23396 |   4902100002815 | HASSAN MD. FARAQUE                        440   
                       8198505398866 | (440 X @45 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1980)  = 18,532/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8504 | 25H-23397 |   4609434052722 | MD. IMAMUL MOTTAKIN                       440   
                   19818194030127255 | (440 X @45 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1980)  = 18,532/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8506 | 25H-23398 |   4903002066709 | MD. ANISUR RAHMAN                         418   
                       6911547092874 | (418 X @45 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1881)  = 17,641/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9501 | 25H-23399 |   4616002084451 | MD. FAYADUL HAQUE                         402   
                       8112547863860 | (402 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1809)  = 16,943/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9502 | 25H-23400 |   4606100002723 | MD. ITTEFAQUL IALAM MAMUN                 400   
                          6416381017 | (400 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1800)  = 16,862/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                     TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 1,99,731/= 
                                          TOTAL TAKA PAYABLE IN THIS SUBJECT=  1,99,731/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
 
  ______________                                                           ______________    
  Secretary                                                                Chairman          
  BISE, Rajshahi                                                           BISE, Rajshahi    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 
                     **  ***  END OF SUBJECT  ***  **                    


